

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SJT 5915D
Accident Date : 31-May-2018

No. : 05788

Date : 01-Jun-2018

Our Ref : 218092 (AIG) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

LIM BENG BEE
BLK 218 BISHAN ST 23
#01-299
Singapore 570218

*Not Authorized
11 May 87
Punmy Adu Paim*

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA ALTIS SKH562Y

1 pc	Boot lid		B ₁	754.30	—
1 pc	Boot lid rubber		DIY	175.30	30/10
1 pc	Boot lid inner lock		na	96.50	—
2 pcs	Boot lid hinge	@ S\$ 60.20	B ₁	120.40	✓
1 pc	Boot lid inner trim		CM	259.10	✓
12 pcs	Boot lid inner trim clip	@ S\$ 3.80	na	45.60	✓
2 pcs	Boot lid reflector	@ S\$167.20	DIY	334.40	✓
1 pc	Boot lid outer chrome		CM	382.90	—
1 pc	Boot lid "1.6" emblem		na	32.40	—
1 pc	Boot lid "VVT-i" emblem		na	38.70	—
1 pc	Boot lid "COROLLA" emblem		na	42.30	—
1 pc	Boot lid "ALTIS" emblem		na	44.20	—
1 pc	Boot lid logo		na	52.10	—
2 pcs	Taillamp	@ S\$281.90	CM	563.80	✓
2 pcs	Taillamp corner panel	@ S\$ 76.80	B ₁	153.60	✓
2 pcs	Taillamp lower bracket	@ S\$ 72.70	DIY	145.40	✓
1 pc	Rear end panel		B ₁	552.20	✓
1 pc	End panel top garnish		na	185.20	✓
2 pcs	End panel top garnish clip	@ S\$ 3.90	na	7.80	✓
1 pc	Spare tyre board		CM	348.10	✓
1 pc	Rear bumper fascia		B ₁	482.10	✓
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement		CM	157.50	✓
2 pcs	Rear bumper bracket	@ S\$ 82.80		165.60	✓
2 pcs	Rear bumper side retainer (L)	@ S\$ 66.80	DIY	133.60	✓
2 pcs	Rear bumper side retainer (S)	@ S\$ 29.40	DIY	58.80	✓
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector	@ S\$ 37.20		74.40	✓
1 pc	Rear o/s fender		R	828.90	X
1 pc	Rear w/s glass moulding		na	75.60	X

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SJT 5915D

Page : 2

1 pc	Front bumper fascia	<i>o/s d.v</i>	<i>Bu</i> 459.70	✓
2 pcs	Front bumper side retainer	@ S\$ 50.80	101.60	<i>L</i>
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement		339.70	?
1 pc	Front bumper lower grille		<i>d.v</i> 139.80	✓
2 pcs	Headlamp	@ S\$525.30	1,050.60	?
1 pc	Radiator grille		287.30	?
1 pc	Radiator grille logo		64.30	?
1 pc	Radiator support panel		715.30	?
1 pc	Brace panel		<i>R</i> 103.10	<i>X</i>

			9,572.20	
Less 25% :			2,393.05	

1 pc	Front no.plate with box		<i>7,179.15</i>	<i>65sn</i>
1 pc	Rear no.plate with box		<i>50.00</i>	<i>sn</i>
1 pc	Rear bumper reverse sensor(set		<i>50.00</i>	<i>sn</i>
1 pc	Rear w/s glass sealant		<i>300.00</i>	<i>sn</i>
1 pc	Radiator coolant		<i>60.00</i>	<i>sn</i>
			<i>30.00</i>	<i>sn</i>

To rewire damaged parts and refocus headlamp beam.

20.00 ✓

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

nn 150.00 *X*

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

120.00 *801*

To remove air con condenser, pipes and drier, vacuum and to recharge gas

120.00 ?

To apply undersealing

100.00 *601*

To putty and spray replaced parts

1,800.00 *12001*

Con't Page 3 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SJT 5915D

Page : 3

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts

1200
2,000.00

Total : S\$11,979.15
=====

Singapore Dollars Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred
and Seventy Nine and Cents Fifteen Only